
Construct!on 
of the code:

Code + Installat"on + M"xer + Hydromassage Glass + F"n"sh"ng + F"n"sh"ng =
F!nal product 
code

CRYSTAL 2P
MULTIFUNCION SHOWER CUBICLE 120X100 - 1 SLIDING DOOR + 1 FIXED PANEL IN LINE + 1 SIDE PANEL 

D#mens#ons Code
Installa-

t#on 
M#xer

Hydro-
massage

Glass

Select the 
f#n#sh#ng

Background colour

S#lver 
f#n#sh

Chrome 
f#n#sh

Wh#te 
panel

Black 
panel

Wh#te 
pr#nt#ng 

panel

D#mens#ons 
(cm)

Shower 
tray 
(cm)

Total 
he#ght 
(cm)

Access 
(cm)

D S M T 1 B K A H 66

C * R!ght Left Manual
Thermo-

stat!c
Clear S!lver Chrome Wh!te Black Wh!te pr!nt!ng

STANDARD

D S M- T- 1 B K A H 66

120 X 80 8 206 48 HC22P120 -

120 X 80 15 213 48 HC22P129 -

HYDROMASSAGE

D S M T 1- 1 B K A H 66

120 X 80 8 220 48 HC22P120

120 X 80 15 227 48 HC22P129

HYDRO WITH DOME

D S M T 1F- 1 B K A H 66

120 X 80 8 222 48 HC22P120

120 X 80 15 229 48 HC22P129

HAMMAM

D S M T 1N- 1 B K A H 66

120 X 80 8 228 48 HC22P120

120 X 80 15 235 48 HC22P129

ImRP

ImRsP

ImRsP0

ImRsP0O

e e V V Y
210 w!th 

dome
208 

w!thout 
dome

6 mm Door 5 mm 
panels
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S Left D R!ght

C

* *

CRYSTAL 2P CHROME/BLACK
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CRYSTAL | FUNCTIONS AND EQUIPMENT (ava!lable depend!ng on the model)

Lm
Manual or Thermostat#c m#xer and Hand 
shower

0R Dome w#th Shower head

s Body hydromassage

I Soap holder

P Foldaway seat

O
Steam generator + Steam and aroma 
d#spenser

CRYSTAL | FINISHES 

STRUCTURE FINISHES GLASS FINISHES

S!lver
code B

Chrome
code K

Clear
th+ckness 6 mm

BACK WALL PANELS FINISHES

Wh!te
code A

Black
code H

Wh!te pr!nt!ng
code 66

0R

I

m

s

L

O

P

CRYSTAL A CHROME/BLACKCRYSTAL R CHROME/BLACK CRYSTAL A CHROME/WHITE PRINTING
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Shower head 
1  for shower cub!cle w!th dome
2  for shower cub!cle w!thout dome

Glass/chrome shelf Glass back walls w!th Crystal
Clear treatment

Foldaway seat

CRYSTAL

2

1

CRYSTAL 2P CHROME/WHITE
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ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC:
Supply voltage: 220-230 V
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Max+mum absorbed power: 2600 W
Nom+nal power rat+ng: 2500 W

CRYSTAL  SHOWER TRAY 80 MM TECHNICAL DATA

model A ± 2 B ± 2 C D E F

A80 800 800 100 500 450 225

A90 900 900 150 500 450 275

G90 900 900 150 500 450 275

model A ± 2 B ± 2 C D E F

R90 900 900 150 500 450 275

model A ± 2 B ± 2 C D E F

A90x70 900 700 150 500 400 200

A100x70 1000 700 200 500 400 200

A100x80 1000 800 200 500 450 220

2P120x80 1200 800 200 600 450 220

corner vers!on

mod. A80 - A90 - G90 - R90 mod. A90x70 - A100x70 - A100x80 - 2P120x80

left vers!on r!ght vers!on
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±10 mm

4
40 max

V+sual +nspect+on 
not poss+ble

W A R N I N G !
It could be dangerous for

pacemaker wearer

WARNING! Install a 30mA d+fferent+al sw+tch upstream of the appl+ance 
w+th a mult+ple-pole sw+tch w+th a m+n+mum contact open+ng ≥ 3 mm.

HYDRAULIC CHARACTERISTICS:
Opt+mal dynam+c pressure 2÷5 bar
Hot water 1/2”
Cold water 1/2”
Dra+n connect+on ø 40 mm
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ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC:
Supply voltage: 220-230 V
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Max+mum absorbed power: 2600 W
Nom+nal power rat+ng: 2500 W

CRYSTAL  SHOWER TRAY 150 MM TECHNICAL DATA

model A ± 4 B ± 4 C D E

A80 800 800 200 400 300

A90 900 900 200 500 300

G90 900 900 200 500 300

model A ± 4 B ± 4 C D E

R90 900 900 200 500 300

model A ± 4 B ± 4 C D E

A90x70 900 700 50 250 350

A100x70 1000 700 100 250 350

A100x80 1000 800 100 250 450

2P120x80 1200 800 100 350 450

corner vers!on

mod. A80 - A90 - G90 - R90 mod. A90x70 - A100x70 - A100x80 - 2P120x80

left vers!on r!ght vers!on
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1
1

0
0

150

4

Y

Y

3

200
400

700

=

=

2
3

0
0

70 70

1
0

0
0

6
0

0

4
0

 m
a

x

Z

21

1
1

0
0

4

Y

Y

3

2
3

0
0

70 70

1
0

0
0

6
0

0

4
0

 m
a

x

Z

150

200

400

700

=

=

21

1
1

0
0

150

4

Y

3

200
400

2
3

0
0

70 70

1
0

0
0

6
0

0

4
0

 m
a

x
Z

21

2
2

0
0

2
1

4
0

1
5

0
1

9
8

0

D

Y

C A

B

E

Y

D

C
=

=

=

=

A

D

=

= B

Y

C
E

=

=

A

=

=

D

D

B

D DC C

YE

A

=

=
=

=

=
=

Y B

DD CC

E

A

=

=
=

=

=
=

YY

Z

4
0

 m
a

x

Y
1

2

3

4
40 max

±10 mm

V+sual +nspect+on 
not poss+ble

W A R N I N G !
It could be dangerous for

pacemaker wearer
WARNING! Install a 30mA d+fferent+al sw+tch upstream of the appl+ance 
w+th a mult+ple-pole sw+tch w+th a m+n+mum contact open+ng ≥ 3 mm.

HYDRAULIC CHARACTERISTICS:
Opt+mal dynam+c pressure 2÷5 bar
Hot water 1/2”
Cold water 1/2”
Dra+n connect+on ø 40 mm
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